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Event-No. 124
Women´s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-S13

A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
4:52.531 Agathe Pauli France2003(S9) FRA 912

50m: 33.07 100m: 1:08.60
35.53

150m: 1:45.24 200m: 2:22.31 250m: 3:00.03 300m: 3:37.79 350m: 4:15.46 400m: 4:52.53
36.64 37.07 37.72 37.76 37.67 37.07

4:55.562 Nuria Marques Soto Spain1999(S9) ESP 889
50m: 33.94 100m: 1:11.23

37.29
150m: 1:48.75 200m: 2:26.26 250m: 3:03.82 300m: 3:41.56 350m: 4:19.06 400m: 4:55.56

37.52 37.51 37.56 37.74 37.50 36.50

5:26.543 Sabrina Duchesne Canada2001(S7) CAN 863
50m: 37.19 100m: 1:17.96

40.77
150m: 1:59.90 200m: 2:41.09 250m: 3:21.97 300m: 4:03.83 350m: 4:45.32 400m: 5:26.54

41.94 41.19 40.88 41.86 41.49 41.22

5:11.584 Nahia Zudaire Borrezo Spain2004(S8) ESP 842
50m: 35.56 100m: 1:13.59

38.03
150m: 1:52.42 200m: 2:31.62 250m: 3:11.33 300m: 3:51.22 350m: 4:31.66 400m: 5:11.58

38.83 39.20 39.71 39.89 40.44 39.92

4:51.095 Elodie Lorandi France1989(S10) FRA + 0.78 825
50m: 33.62 100m: 1:09.69

36.07
150m: 1:46.33 200m: 2:23.54 250m: 3:00.46 300m: 3:37.50 350m: 4:14.32 400m: 4:51.09

36.64 37.21 36.92 37.04 36.82 36.77

5:05.716 Claire Supiot France1968(S9) FRA + 0.75 808
50m: 35.49 100m: 1:12.70

37.21
150m: 1:50.71 200m: 2:29.07 250m: 3:08.26 300m: 3:47.26 350m: 4:26.81 400m: 5:05.71

38.01 38.36 39.19 39.00 39.55 38.90

4:58.147 Csenge Hotz Hungary2008(S10) HUN + 0.85 762
50m: 34.03 100m: 1:10.87

36.84
150m: 1:48.27 200m: 2:26.18 250m: 3:04.57 300m: 3:42.74 350m: 4:20.66 400m: 4:58.14

37.40 37.91 38.39 38.17 37.92 37.48

5:24.128 Mariia Pavlova NPA1998(S8) NPA 737
50m: 37.74 100m: 1:18.21

40.47
150m: 1:58.50 200m: 2:39.90 250m: 3:19.53 300m: 4:01.01 350m: 4:42.73 400m: 5:24.12

40.29 41.40 39.63 41.48 41.72 41.39

Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
4:58.141 Csenge Hotz Hungary2008(S10) HUN + 0.85 762

50m: 34.03 100m: 1:10.87
36.84

150m: 1:48.27 200m: 2:26.18 250m: 3:04.57 300m: 3:42.74 350m: 4:20.66 400m: 4:58.14
37.40 37.91 38.39 38.17 37.92 37.48

Youth Final
5:16.732 Meghan Willis Great Britain2007(S9) GBR + 0.77 710

50m: 34.12 100m: 1:12.67
38.55

150m: 1:52.71 200m: 2:33.66 250m: 3:14.60 300m: 3:56.27 350m: 4:37.71 400m: 5:16.73
40.04 40.95 40.94 41.67 41.44 39.02

6:34.053 Mariana Guerrero Martinez Colombia2010(S6) COL 399
50m: 38.39 100m: 1:24.08

45.69
150m: 2:13.36 200m: 3:04.63 250m: 3:55.35 300m: 4:47.89 350m: 5:42.01 400m: 6:34.05

49.28 51.27 50.72 52.54 54.12 52.04

6:07.244 Chams Rochdi France2009(S8) FRA 349
50m: 43.27 100m: 1:28.74

45.47
150m: 2:15.61 200m: 3:02.05 250m: 3:48.54 300m: 4:35.57 350m: 5:21.75 400m: 6:07.24

46.87 46.44 46.49 47.03 46.18 45.49

5:53.155 Lila Lacaze Ecuador2006(S10) ECU 248
50m: 39.41 100m: 1:23.02

43.61
150m: 2:07.40 200m: 2:53.39 250m: 3:39.76 300m: 4:25.82 350m: 5:11.51 400m: 5:53.15

44.38 45.99 46.37 46.06 45.69 41.64

7:11.496 Nomuun Khurel Mongolia2006(S6) MGL 156
50m: 46.83 100m: 1:39.99

53.16
150m: 2:35.82 200m: 3:31.60 250m: 4:27.96 300m: 5:23.88 350m: 6:18.07 400m: 7:11.49

55.83 55.78 56.36 55.92 54.19 53.42

B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

B-Final
5:19.041 Lily Rice Great Britain2004(S8) GBR 781

50m: 36.55 100m: 1:15.66
39.11

150m: 1:55.96 200m: 2:36.55 250m: 3:17.33 300m: 3:58.19 350m: 4:38.97 400m: 5:19.04
40.30 40.59 40.78 40.86 40.78 40.07

4:50.302 Emma Feliu Martin Spain2003(S13) ESP + 0.63 767
50m: 33.29 100m: 1:11.17

37.88
150m: 1:47.82 200m: 2:25.03 250m: 3:01.99 300m: 3:39.10 350m: 4:15.40 400m: 4:50.30

36.65 37.21 36.96 37.11 36.30 34.90

6:02.953 Vianney Marlen Trejo Delgadillo Mexico1994(S6) MEX 659
50m: 41.96 100m: 1:27.06

45.10
150m: 2:13.67 200m: 3:00.16 250m: 3:46.59 300m: 4:32.99 350m: 5:18.69 400m: 6:02.95

46.61 46.49 46.43 46.40 45.70 44.26

6:07.134 Ayaallah Tewfick Egypt2000(S6) EGY 624
50m: 40.61 100m: 1:26.48

45.87
150m: 2:13.38 200m: 3:00.34 250m: 3:47.77 300m: 4:35.16 350m: 5:21.67 400m: 6:07.13

46.90 46.96 47.43 47.39 46.51 45.46

5:16.545 Maria Paula Barrera Zapata Colombia2001(S10) COL + 0.80 582
50m: 36.26 100m: 1:15.72

39.46
150m: 1:56.01 200m: 2:36.51 250m: 3:17.48 300m: 3:58.27 350m: 4:37.88 400m: 5:16.54

40.29 40.50 40.97 40.79 39.61 38.66

6:26.246 Natalya Zvyagintseva Kazakhstan1976(S6) KAZ 462
50m: 43.45 100m: 1:31.40

47.95
150m: 2:20.32 200m: 3:09.89 250m: 3:59.31 300m: 4:49.00 350m: 5:37.88 400m: 6:26.24

48.92 49.57 49.42 49.69 48.88 48.36

7:02.667 Nil Sahin Türkiye2002(S7) TUR 135
50m: 45.17 100m: 1:36.42

51.25
150m: 2:30.63 200m: 3:26.40 250m: 4:21.17 300m: 5:15.22 350m: 6:10.76 400m: 7:02.66

54.21 55.77 54.77 54.05 55.54 51.90
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